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IGHSAU 2015, Class 1A State Qualifier, Women, 5K

Birdsall Park, Cedar Falls, Iowa

October 22, 2015

Sunny, 62 degrees, E @ 3-5 mph

Results by Hilltopper Results

Boys results here

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Qualifiers shown in red.


PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 West Fork                76    5   12   16   20   23   39   59    21:20    1:16

  2 North Linn               88    9   14   18   19   28   36   47    21:28    1:32

  3 Jesup                   116    2   17   21   31   45   52   70    21:55    2:57

  4 Denver                  124   10   24   26   30   34   37   49    21:58    1:43

  5 Saint Ansgar            148    7    8   25   40   68   72   78    22:17    4:02

  6 Hudson                  181    1    6   13   80   81   92         22:55    6:27

  7 M F L MarMac            202   15   35   42   54   56   84         22:55    2:43

  8 Sumner-Fredericksburg   228    3   48   57   58   62   63         23:15    3:39

 9* Tripoli                 258   22   38   65   66   67   88         23:39    2:36

10* B C L U W               258   29   41   51   60   77   89   95    23:54    3:36

 11 Central Springs         293   27   50   69   73   74   82   86    24:24    3:21

 12 Rockford                295   11   43   55   83  103              26:23   16:33

 13 Lake Mills              302   33   44   64   76   85  100         24:31    4:07

 14 Green Mountain Garwin   328    4   46   79   98  101              25:52    9:34

 15 Belle Plaine            372   32   53   94   96   97   99  102    26:13    5:59

 16 North Tama              384   61   71   75   87   90   91   93    25:50    2:43


Incomplete Teams: Don Bosco, Dunkerton, East Buchanan, H L V, Lansing Kee, Meskwaki

North Butler, Valley Lutheran, Wapsie Valley

Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME


1. West Fork

    5  McKenna Weaver, 9          20:41  

   12  Maya Rowe, 12              20:53  

   16  Maddison Shupe, 11         21:18  

   20  Talia Rowe, 10             21:49  

   23  Cailey Weaver, 12          21:57  

   39  Taylor Nuehring, 12        23:02  

   59  Kennedy Maske, 10          23:53  

Total Time = 106:38     Total Places = 76


2. North Linn

    9  Sydney Mertens, 10         20:48  

   14  Jackie Falconer, 12        20:58  

   18  Kylie Reierson, 9          21:35  

   19  Morgan Ingwersen, 9        21:38  

   28  Lucy Syverson, 11          22:20  

   36  Mallory Holub, 11          22:44  

   47  Madisyn Woods, 10          23:25  

Total Time = 107:19     Total Places = 88
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3. Jesup

    2  Emily Treptow, 9           20:27  

   17  Annika Wall, 11            21:18  

   21  Kylie Wilberding, 10       21:54  

   31  Chloe Even, 9              22:28  

   45  Camrin Moore, 9            23:24  

   52  Emily Clark, 9             23:44  

   70  Jenna Tolle, 10            25:20  

Total Time = 109:31     Total Places = 116


4. Denver

   10  Caroline Stokes, 10        20:49  

   24  Natalie Fober, 12          21:59  

   26  Lauren Else, 9             22:05  

   30  Erica Jaeschke, 11         22:24  

   34  Annie Place, 10            22:31  

   37  Katie Terrill, 10          22:49  

   49  Emma Larson, 10            23:38  

Total Time = 109:48     Total Places = 124


5. Saint Ansgar

    7  Addy Carlson, 9            20:45  

    8  Caitlyn Juhl, 11           20:46  

   25  Kelsie Willert, 12         22:03  

   40  Jessica Gonnerman, 10      23:03  

   68  Miricle Corbo, 10          24:47  

   72  Kylie Juenger, 11          25:29  

   78  Sarah Phelps, 9            26:01  

Total Time = 111:24     Total Places = 148


6. Hudson

    1  Grace Jorgensen, 10        20:01  

    6  Megan Widner, 12           20:44  

   13  Hannah Wheeler, 9          20:55  

   80  Sara Gallery, 12           26:27  

   81  Abby Lashbrook, 10         26:28  

   92  Mikayla McKenna, 10        27:15  

Total Time = 114:35     Total Places = 181


7. M F L MarMac

   15  Hannah Schutte, 9          21:08  

   35  Reagan Butikofer, 10       22:32  

   42  Chaun'te Drahn, 12         23:13  

   54  Laycee Roys, 11            23:48  

   56  Cassidy Penrod, 9          23:50  

   84  Marissa Lechtenberg, 11    26:35  

Total Time = 114:31     Total Places = 202


8. Sumner-Fredericksburg

    3  Ivy Hirsch, 9              20:39  

   48  Creeann Plaggenkuhle, 11   23:34  

   57  Ashley Mayo, 11            23:52  

   58  Morgan Pleggenkuhle, 9     23:52  

   62  Miranda Kasemeier, 12      24:17  

   63  Elizabeth Wehling, 9       24:18  

Total Time = 116:14     Total Places = 228


9*. Tripoli

   22  Jenn Stumme, 11            21:55  

   38  Bethany Abben, 9           22:59  

   65  Allison Little, 12         24:20  

   66  Brittany Lang, 12          24:28  

   67  Natalie Eick, 10           24:31  
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   88  Saylor Davis, 10           26:54  

Total Time = 118:13     Total Places = 258


10*. B C L U W

   29  Katie Thompson, 9          22:21  

   41  Amelia Tonner, 12          23:11  

   51  Samantha Schleisman, 10    23:44  

   60  Madison Engle, 9           24:14  

   77  Jorie Oaks, 12             25:57  

   89  Sarah Schmitt, 9           26:57  

   95  Milena Ralston, 11         28:20  

Total Time = 119:27     Total Places = 258


11. Central Springs

   27  Alexis Oppman, 10          22:14  

   50  Aricka Oppman, 10          23:44  

   69  Jenna Konig, 11            24:53  

   73  Caitlin Sliger, 9          25:32  

   74  Cassidy Clapper, 10        25:35  

   82  Angie Hett, 9              26:30  

   86  Lexie Schulz, 12           26:37  

Total Time = 121:58     Total Places = 293


12. Rockford

   11  Sheridan LaCoste, 10       20:50  

   43  Amy Fullerton, 12          23:16  

   55  Olivia Harden, 10          23:49  

   83  Harlie Jacobsen, 12        26:33  

  103  Sadie Arickx, 9            37:23  

Total Time = 131:51     Total Places = 295


13. Lake Mills

   33  Morgan Fritz, 10           22:30  

   44  Lily Thompson, 10          23:17  

   64  Rachel Holst, 11           24:18  

   76  Cassidy Cox, 12            25:49  

   85  Mia Faugstad, 11           26:37  

  100  Faith Christenson, 10      30:00  

Total Time = 122:31     Total Places = 302


14. Green Mountain Garwin

    4  Kyla Wilkening, 10         20:40  

   46  Zoe Duncan, 9              23:25  

   79  Natalie Smith, 11          26:16  

   98  Haley Stahl, 10            28:44  

  101  Laura Boone, 11            30:13  

Total Time = 129:18     Total Places = 328


15. Belle Plaine

   32  Hope Brecht, 9             22:28  

   53  Ashton Bohlen, 9           23:46  

   94  Makenzie O'Brien, 11       27:56  

   96  Agathe Merand, 12          28:24  

   97  Claire Winkie, 12          28:27  

   99  Kalli Grieder, 11          29:36  

  102  Elyse Striegel, 10         30:51  

Total Time = 131:01     Total Places = 372


16. North Tama

   61  Kodi Hillman, 12           24:16  

   71  Holly Rigel, 10            25:27  

   75  Emma Scherrer, 9           25:42  

   87  Nevena Jacimovic, 10       26:43  

   90  Carlee Feisel, 11          26:58  

   91  Tessa Dvorak, 10           27:05  
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   93  Maddy Clausen, 12          27:45  

Total Time = 129:06     Total Places = 384

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Grace Jorgensen, 10        20:01    Hudson               

    2     2  Emily Treptow, 9           20:27    Jesup                

    3     3  Ivy Hirsch, 9              20:39    Sumner-Fredericksburg 

    4     4  Kyla Wilkening, 10         20:40    Green Mountain Garwin 

    5     5  McKenna Weaver, 9          20:41    West Fork            

    6     6  Megan Widner, 12           20:44    Hudson               

    7     7  Addy Carlson, 9            20:45    Saint Ansgar         

    8     8  Caitlyn Juhl, 11           20:46    Saint Ansgar         

    9     9  Sydney Mertens, 10         20:48    North Linn           

   10    10  Caroline Stokes, 10        20:49    Denver               

   11    11  Sheridan LaCoste, 10       20:50    Rockford             

   12    12  Maya Rowe, 12              20:53    West Fork            

   13    13  Hannah Wheeler, 9          20:55    Hudson               

   14    14  Jackie Falconer, 12        20:58    North Linn           

   15    15  Hannah Schutte, 9          21:08    M F L MarMac         

   16    16  Maddison Shupe, 11         21:18    West Fork            

   17    17  Annika Wall, 11            21:18    Jesup                

   18    18  Kylie Reierson, 9          21:35    North Linn           

   19    19  Morgan Ingwersen, 9        21:38    North Linn           

   20    20  Talia Rowe, 10             21:49    West Fork            

   21    21  Kylie Wilberding, 10       21:54    Jesup                

   22    22  Jenn Stumme, 11            21:55    Tripoli              

   23    23  Cailey Weaver, 12          21:57    West Fork            

   24    24  Natalie Fober, 12          21:59    Denver               

   25        Isabel Derdzinski, 12      22:02    North Butler         

   26    25  Kelsie Willert, 12         22:03    Saint Ansgar         

   27    26  Lauren Else, 9             22:05    Denver               

   28    27  Alexis Oppman, 10          22:14    Central Springs      

   29    28  Lucy Syverson, 11          22:20    North Linn           

   30    29  Katie Thompson, 9          22:21    B C L U W            

   31    30  Erica Jaeschke, 11         22:24    Denver               

   32    31  Chloe Even, 9              22:28    Jesup                

   33    32  Hope Brecht, 9             22:28    Belle Plaine         

   34    33  Morgan Fritz, 10           22:30    Lake Mills           

   35    34  Annie Place, 10            22:31    Denver               

   36    35  Reagan Butikofer, 10       22:32    M F L MarMac         

   37    36  Mallory Holub, 11          22:44    North Linn           

   38    37  Katie Terrill, 10          22:49    Denver               

   39        Nicki Wood, 10             22:54    Lansing Kee          

   40    38  Bethany Abben, 9           22:59    Tripoli              

   41    39  Taylor Nuehring, 12        23:02    West Fork            

   42    40  Jessica Gonnerman, 10      23:03    Saint Ansgar         

   43        Maddie Garber, 12          23:06    Wapsie Valley        

   44    41  Amelia Tonner, 12          23:11    B C L U W            

   45    42  Chaun'te Drahn, 12         23:13    M F L MarMac         

   46    43  Amy Fullerton, 12          23:16    Rockford             

   47        Elizabeth Schaefer, 11     23:17    Don Bosco            

   48    44  Lily Thompson, 10          23:17    Lake Mills           

   49    45  Camrin Moore, 9            23:24    Jesup                

   50    46  Zoe Duncan, 9              23:25    Green Mountain Garwin 

   51    47  Madisyn Woods, 10          23:25    North Linn           

   52    48  Creeann Plaggenkuhle, 11   23:34    Sumner-Fredericksburg 

   53    49  Emma Larson, 10            23:38    Denver               

   54    50  Aricka Oppman, 10          23:44    Central Springs      

   55    51  Samantha Schleisman, 10    23:44    B C L U W            

   56    52  Emily Clark, 9             23:44    Jesup                

   57    53  Ashton Bohlen, 9           23:46    Belle Plaine         

   58    54  Laycee Roys, 11            23:48    M F L MarMac         
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   59    55  Olivia Harden, 10          23:49    Rockford             

   60    56  Cassidy Penrod, 9          23:50    M F L MarMac         

   61        Sidney Schnor, 10          23:51    Wapsie Valley        

   62    57  Ashley Mayo, 11            23:52    Sumner-Fredericksburg 

   63    58  Morgan Pleggenkuhle, 9     23:52    Sumner-Fredericksburg 

   64    59  Kennedy Maske, 10          23:53    West Fork            

   65        Sarah Rich, 12             23:59    Valley Lutheran      

   66    60  Madison Engle, 9           24:14    B C L U W            

   67    61  Kodi Hillman, 12           24:16    North Tama           

   68    62  Miranda Kasemeier, 12      24:17    Sumner-Fredericksburg 

   69    63  Elizabeth Wehling, 9       24:18    Sumner-Fredericksburg 

   70    64  Rachel Holst, 11           24:18    Lake Mills           

   71    65  Allison Little, 12         24:20    Tripoli              

   72    66  Brittany Lang, 12          24:28    Tripoli              

   73    67  Natalie Eick, 10           24:31    Tripoli              

   74        Caitlin Hyman, 9           24:34    North Butler         

   75    68  Miricle Corbo, 10          24:47    Saint Ansgar         

   76    69  Jenna Konig, 11            24:53    Central Springs      

   77    70  Jenna Tolle, 10            25:20    Jesup                

   78    71  Holly Rigel, 10            25:27    North Tama           

   79    72  Kylie Juenger, 11          25:29    Saint Ansgar         

   80    73  Caitlin Sliger, 9          25:32    Central Springs      

   81    74  Cassidy Clapper, 10        25:35    Central Springs      

   82    75  Emma Scherrer, 9           25:42    North Tama           

   83    76  Cassidy Cox, 12            25:49    Lake Mills           

   84        Kennedy Amos, 10           25:57    East Buchanan        

   85    77  Jorie Oaks, 12             25:57    B C L U W            

   86        Kaylie Fox, 10             25:59    North Butler         

   87    78  Sarah Phelps, 9            26:01    Saint Ansgar         

   88        Sarah Heideman, 12         26:13    Dunkerton            

   89        Katlin O'Hara, 11          26:15    Dunkerton            

   90    79  Natalie Smith, 11          26:16    Green Mountain Garwin 

   91        Taylor Crisman, 11         26:19    H L V                

   92    80  Sara Gallery, 12           26:27    Hudson               

   93        Addyson Clark, 11          26:28    North Butler         

   94    81  Abby Lashbrook, 10         26:28    Hudson               

   95    82  Angie Hett, 9              26:30    Central Springs      

   96    83  Harlie Jacobsen, 12        26:33    Rockford             

   97    84  Marissa Lechtenberg, 11    26:35    M F L MarMac         

   98    85  Mia Faugstad, 11           26:37    Lake Mills           

   99    86  Lexie Schulz, 12           26:37    Central Springs      

  100    87  Nevena Jacimovic, 10       26:43    North Tama           

  101        Sammy Rohlfsen, 11         26:50    Wapsie Valley        

  102    88  Saylor Davis, 10           26:54    Tripoli              

  103    89  Sarah Schmitt, 9           26:57    B C L U W            

  104    90  Carlee Feisel, 11          26:58    North Tama           

  105    91  Tessa Dvorak, 10           27:05    North Tama           

  106        Ardis White, 11            27:09    Valley Lutheran      

  107    92  Mikayla McKenna, 10        27:15    Hudson               

  108    93  Maddy Clausen, 12          27:45    North Tama           

  109    94  Makenzie O'Brien, 11       27:56    Belle Plaine         

  110        Sarah Miller, 9            28:00    Valley Lutheran      

  111    95  Milena Ralston, 11         28:20    B C L U W            

  112    96  Agathe Merand, 12          28:24    Belle Plaine         

  113    97  Claire Winkie, 12          28:27    Belle Plaine         

  114    98  Haley Stahl, 10            28:44    Green Mountain Garwin 

  115        Samantha Fults, 11         28:57    East Buchanan        

  116    99  Kalli Grieder, 11          29:36    Belle Plaine         

  117   100  Faith Christenson, 10      30:00    Lake Mills           

  118   101  Laura Boone, 11            30:13    Green Mountain Garwin 

  119        Marci Guevera, 12          30:27    Meskwaki             

  120        Delicia Guevera, 10        30:27    Meskwaki             

  121        Kredence clark, 11         30:27    Meskwaki             

  122   102  Elyse Striegel, 10         30:51    Belle Plaine         

  123        Rosie Youngbear, 11        32:50    Meskwaki             
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  124        Micaela Steenstra, 11      33:16    East Buchanan        

  125        Brittney Wood, 12          33:55    H L V                

  126   103  Sadie Arickx, 9            37:23    Rockford             


Return to home page.
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